
Results of the County Championships of Leics Rutland AA and Warwickshire County AA

14/15th May 2016 at Saffron Lane Athletics Stadium, Leicester

These results have been checked and sent to AW and Pof10

However we are not perfect so if you notice any "deliberate mistakes" please let us know at TwoCountyChamps@btinternet.com

www.Event-Pics.co.uk is the official photographers web site where you can see lots of the action from the weekend.

Note: Times with two digits are the end were taken by the photofinish equipment e.g. 12:45.26 or 11.33

Times with one digit at the end were taken manually e.g. 12.45:3 or 11.3

The lists below start with Saturday's track events (T1 to T56) then Sunday's track events (T57 to T102)

then Saturday's field events (F1 to F15) and finally Sunday's field events (F16 to F28)

Separate results for each county and for the Under 11s are available

T1 5000m   Senior Women War Finals

238 War Laura Lewis Tamworth AC 23.28.0 SenW

T2 100m Hurdles   U17 Men   Finals WS+2.0

139 L&R Tre` Thomas Charnwood AC 13.0 U17M New record

391 War Jack Sumners Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.1 U17M New record

389 War Oliver Cresswell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.3 U17M Beats old mark

133 L&R Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 14.1 U17M

387 War Henry Thorneywork Solihull & Small Heath AC 16.0 U17M

T3 100m Hurdles   U20 Women, Senior Women   Finals WS+2.3

182 L&R Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanian AC 15.2 U20W

237 War Paula Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 18.4 SenW

26 L&R Jody Ward Leicester Coritanian AC 19.3 SenW

T4 80m Hurdles   U15 Boys   Finals WS+2.0

302 War Jordan Ricketts Birchfield Harriers 11.6 U15B

327 War Zephan Boxall Stratford-upon-Avon AC 12.6 U15B

80 L&R William Parry Harborough AC 13.1 U15B

336 War Cole Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.2 U15B

319 War Alfie Bowers Rugby & Northampton AC 13.9 U15B

T5/6 80m Hurdles   U17 Women   Finals WS+2.5

400 War Carly Bates Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.5 U17W New record (w/a)

393 War Anya Bates Birchfield Harriers 11.7 U17W

154 L&R Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 12.1 U17W

412 War Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 12.3 U17W

421 War Georgia Clarke Worcester AC 12.6 U17W

418 War Tazmin Chape Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.1 U17W

395 War Shamilla Channer Birchfield Harriers DQ U17W

T7 800m   U13 Girls   L&R Final

69 L&R Indienne King Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.27.8 U13G

72 L&R Katie Parker Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.30.5 U13G

53 L&R Madeleine Mayes Corby AC 2.31.8 U13G

49 L&R Lexie McLoughlin Charnwood AC 2.33.9 U13G

46 L&R Olivia Bonshor Charnwood AC 2.35.7 U13G

70 L&R Flora Miskin-Young Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.37.9 U13G

66 L&R Elsie Robinson Saffron Athletics Club 2.38.7 U13G

50 L&R Gemma Newport Charnwood AC 2.41.6 U13G

48 L&R Imogen Here Charnwood AC 2.44.8 U13G

68 L&R Aoife Brotherton Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.48.5 U13G

55 L&R Lucy Morrison Charnwood AC 2.48.7 U13G

62 L&R Eleanor Harwood Saffron Athletics Club 2.55.6 U13G

73 L&R Alexandra Peet Leicester Grammar School 2.57.9 U13G

59 L&R Evie Woodhouse Leicester Coritanian AC 3.07.8 U13G

T8 800m   U13 Girls   War Final

281 War Maddie Hammond Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.26.5 U13G New record

268 War Holly Bates Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.30.7 U13G

288 War Lily Saxon Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.30.8 U13G

292 War Evie Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.40.5 U13G

272 War Jessica Starling Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.41.4 U13G

294 War Ellen Taylor Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.42.1 U13G

277 War Freya Slattery Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.44.9 U13G

275 War Alex Spurway Leamington Athletics Academy 2.53.4 U13G

264 War Caitlin Casey Birchfield Harriers 2.55.1 U13G

274 War Thea Mort Leamington Athletics Academy 2.58.8 U13G

293 War Sophie Ross Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.00.1 U13G

289 War Ella Baxter Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.07.6 U13G
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T9 75m Hurdles   U13 Boys   War Final

242 War Riordan Maye Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.3 U13B

258 War Matthew Bexson Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.5 U13B

243 War Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.1 U13B

245 War Owen De Souza Leamington Athletics Academy 14.5 U13B

263 War Riley Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 16.3 U13B

T10 75m Hurdles   U15 Girls   L&R Final WS+2.2

98 L&R Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 11.2 U15G New record w/a

109 L&R Ellie Haynes Nuneaton Harriers AC 12.5 U15G

T11 75m Hurdles   U15 Girls   War  Final WS+0.9

347 War Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.6 U15G New record

350 War Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.1 U15G

370 War Jasmine Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 12.5 U15G

368 War Lucy Smith Stratford-upon-Avon AC 12.6 U15G

343 War Flora Skinner Birchfield Harriers 12.8 U15G

349 War Nadine Starling Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.4 U15G

355 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC DQ U15G

T12 1500m   U13 Boys   L&R Final

31 L&R Alex Coleston-Shields Charnwood AC 4.52.6 U13B

37 L&R Lachlan Finch Saffron Athletics Club 5.01.7 U13B

32 L&R Luca Michalowski Charnwood AC 5.20.9 U13B

34 L&R Ashley Butler Saffron Athletics Club 5.21.8 U13B

40 L&R James Tansey Saffron Athletics Club 5.35.6 U13B

43 L&R Samuel Wright Saffron Athletics Club 5.41.0 U13B

T13 1500m   U13 Boys   War Final

246 War Jai Sispal Leamington Athletics Academy 5.07.7 U13B

251 War Robert Currie Nuneaton Harriers AC 5.09.1 U13B

261 War Louis Kendrick Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.09.7 U13B

253 War Sam Yates Nuneaton Harriers AC 5.30.6 U13B

245 War Owen De Souza Leamington Athletics Academy 5.49.8 U13B

250 War Toby Collett Nuneaton Harriers AC 5.56.4 U13B

247 War Oscar Wall Leamington Athletics Academy 6.03.9 U13B

T14/15 70m Hurdles   U13 Girls   Finals WS+1.4

271 War Kamiya Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.2 U13G

51 L&R Rebecca Preece Charnwood AC 12.4 U13G

286 War Zoe Gardner Rugby & Northampton AC 12.9 U13G

265 War Rosina Orton Birchfield Harriers 13.1 U13G

296 War Isla Crameri Tamworth AC 13.9 U13G

285 War Anna Farrow Rugby & Northampton AC 14.2 U13G

56 L&R Princess Atanda Leicester Coritanian AC 14.5 U13G

57 L&R Levana Dell Leicester Coritanian AC 14.8 U13G

T16a 100m   U13 Boys   War Heats Final is T31 WS+1.0

241 War Deago Archer-Jackson Birchfield Harriers 13.8 U13B

247 War Oscar Wall Leamington Athletics Academy 14.2 U13B

256 War Ollie Scott Rugby & Northampton AC 15.1 U13B

254 War Leon Clarke Rugby & Northampton AC 15.2 U13B

244 War Owen Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 15.4 U13B

T16b 100m   U13 Boys   War Heats Final is T31 WS+1.4

243 War Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.0 U13B

261 War Louis Kendrick Stratford-upon-Avon AC 14.2 U13B

252 War Daniel Oliver Nuneaton Harriers AC 14.2 U13B

248 War Matthew Ashbourne Leamington CAC 14.3 U13B

258 War Matthew Bexson Stratford-upon-Avon AC 14.6 U13B

249 War Charlie Parsons Leamington CAC 15.0 U13B

T17 100m   U13 Boys   L&R Final WS+0.1

44 L&R David Seidu Wreake & Soar Valley AC 13.3 U13B

35 L&R Sam Cotton Saffron Athletics Club 13.4 U13B

39 L&R Oliver Orton Saffron Athletics Club 14.4 U13B

41 L&R Amani Thakker Saffron Athletics Club 14.8 U13B

45 L&R Henry Wells Manor High School  14.9 U13B

42 L&R Marcus Wright Saffron Athletics Club 15.3 U13B

38 L&R Dominic Magill Saffron Athletics Club 16.0 U13B
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T18a 100m   U15 Boys   War Heats Final is T32 WS-0.2

297 War Kyle Boden Birchfield Harriers 12.5 U15B

333 War Mathew Millward-Brookes Stratford-upon-Avon AC 12.8 U15B

322 War Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton AC 12.9 U15B

328 War Matthew Cumberworth Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.5 U15B

335 War Matthew Ross Stratford-upon-Avon AC 14.2 U15B

308 War Alize Anderson Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.3 U15B

329 War George Hendy Stratford-upon-Avon AC 14.4 U15B

T18b 100m   U15 Boys   War Heats Final is T32 WS+0.5

305 War Oshay Williams Birchfield Harriers 11.8 U15B

298 War Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 12.1 U15B

332 War Rhys Mahon Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.0 U15B

336 War Cole Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.2 U15B

320 War Conlan Boyle Rugby & Northampton AC 13.4 U15B

311 War Pierce Clisham Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.1 U15B

309 War Dontae Anderson Coventry Godiva Harriers 15.0 U15B

T19 100m   U15 Boys L&R and U15 Boys PS   Finals WS+0.8

81 L&R Nicholas Njopa-Kaba Leicester Coritanian AC 11.82 U15B

88 L&R Amara Thakker Saffron Athletics Club 11.84 U15B

89 L&R Euan Jones Wreake & Soar Valley AC 12.02 U15B

79 L&R Tyler Chapman Harborough AC 13.37 U15B

86 L&R Cephas Eromosele Saffron Athletics Club 14.52 U15B

1005 Oxon Thomas Stamp Yate & District AC 16.37 U15B (T35)

T20 100m   U17 Men   L&R Final WS+2.4

139 L&R Tre` Thomas Charnwood AC 11.28 U17M

133 L&R Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 11.36 U17M

138 L&R Jody Smith Charnwood AC 11.65 U17M

130 L&R Thomas Dayman Charnwood AC 12.08 U17M

147 L&R Uwam Nduka-Ozegbe Leicester Coritanian AC 12.53 U17M

T21 100m   U17 Men   War Final WS+1.1

384 War Jaime Nalus Rugby & Northampton AC 11.45 U17M

391 War Jack Sumners Stratford-upon-Avon AC 11.62 U17M

383 War Ethan Brough Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 11.73 U17M

377 War Jack Edwards Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.01 U17M

382 War Jonathon Mok Nuneaton Harriers AC 12.10 U17M

385 War William Giles Solihull & Small Heath AC 12.24 U17M

T22 100m   U20 Men War and Seniors PS Finals WS-0.6

425 War George Whitby-Hayes Birchfield Harriers 11.80 U20M

176 L&R Brian Watson Leicester Coritanian AC 12.07 U20M

1004 Nott Richard Whitehead Southwell RC 12.64 SenM (T42)

1006 Wales Jordan Howe DSW Para Academy 13.20 SenM (T35)

T23 100m   Senior Men    L&R Final WS+1.8

10 L&R Elliott Powell Leicester Coritanian AC 10.71 SenM

7 L&R Jonathan Hughes Leicester Coritanian AC 11.57 SenM

1 L&R Jacob Baker Charnwood AC 11.89 SenM

12 L&R Nathaniel Summerland Leicester Coritanian AC 12.15 SenM

15 L&R Graham Langham Rugby & Northampton AC 12.76 SenM

8 L&R Solomon Jengwe Leicester Coritanian AC 12.80 SenM

5 L&R Christopher Holliday Harborough AC 13.67 SenM

13 L&R Ben Stephenson Middlesbrough AC DQ SenM

T24 100m   Senior Men   War Final WS+3.2

200 War Shad-Marc Aaron Birchfield Harriers 10.80 SenM

218 War Stephen Buttler Worcester AC 11.75 SenM

219 War Sam Ruddock Charnwood AC 14.74 SenM (F35)

T25 1500m S'chase   U17 Men   Finals

381 War Daniel Wilkinson Leamington CAC 4.37.9 U17M

134 L&R Finn Lydon Charnwood AC 4.52.5 U17M

T26 3000m S'chase   U20 Men, Senior Men   Finals

213 War Tom Chew Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 10.16.3 SenM

430 War Alex Blackham Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 10.22.9 U20M

428 War Liam Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.10.4 U20M
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T27a 800m   U15 Girls   L&R Heats Final is T41

91 L&R Laura Aryeetey Charnwood AC 2.29.79 U15G

122 L&R Fern Harrison Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.31.95 U15G

110 L&R Zena Challenger Saffron Athletics Club 2.32.11 U15G

101 L&R Maya Stokes Charnwood AC 2.32.22 U15G

126 L&R Temeika Clarke Thomas Estley CC 2.37.40 U15G

116 L&R Rosie Low Saffron Athletics Club 2.49.45 U15G

T27b 800m   U15 Girls   L&R Heats Final is T41

96 L&R Lily Hope Gregory Charnwood AC 2.24.93 U15G

117 L&R Henrietta Magill Saffron Athletics Club 2.26.32 U15G

121 L&R Hollie Gamble Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.26.62 U15G

118 L&R Isabelle McDaid Saffron Athletics Club 2.34.46 U15G

120 L&R Eleanor Wells Manor High School  2.46.19 U15G

104 L&R Hannah Brown Leicester Coritanian AC 2.52.60 U15G

T27c 800m   U15 Girls   L&R Heats Final is T41

92 L&R Mia Atkinson Charnwood AC 2.24.6 U15G

107 L&R Grace Smith Leicester Coritanian AC 2.36.2 U15G

111 L&R Naomi Clarke-Myers Saffron Athletics Club 2.37.2 U15G

115 L&R Emma Gascoigne Saffron Athletics Club 2.38.2 U15G

124 L&R Sophie Thorpe Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.43.6 U15G

113 L&R Samantha Dyson Saffron Athletics Club 2.44.9 U15G

T28 800m   U15 Girls   War Final

341 War Chloe Pettitt Birchfield Harriers 2.24.3 U15G

367 War Imogen Sheppard Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.26.0 U15G

345 War Freya Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.27.6 U15G

348 War Emily Reed Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.32.5 U15G

364 War Daisy Musk Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.35.1 U15G

371 War Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 2.39.8 U15G

354 War Charlotte Hey Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.40.7 U15G

357 War Ania Gahan Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.45.0 U15G

362 War Isla Jackson Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.47.2 U15G

365 War Thea Pepperell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.47.6 U15G

346 War Bobbie Clisham Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.51.1 U15G

T29 800m   U17 Women   L&R Final

149 L&R Neve Grimes Charnwood AC 2.22.53 U17W

150 L&R Amy Hammersley Charnwood AC 2.26.70 U17W

169 L&R Jess Hazell Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.28.28 U17W

164 L&R Hannah Ord Saffron Athletics Club 2.31.09 U17W

162 L&R Rhea Cooper Saffron Athletics Club 2.32.00 U17W

158 L&R Beane Moores Leicester Coritanian AC 2.34.83 U17W

168 L&R Josie Wood Saffron Athletics Club 2.39.00 U17W

165 L&R Megan Rowley Saffron Athletics Club 2.40.94 U17W

T30 800m   U17 Women   War Final

410 War Hollie Moore Rugby & Northampton AC 2.29.61 U17W

407 War Ellen Humpherston Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.32.17 U17W

414 War Riona Gahan Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.32.82 U17W

411 War Lauren Nash Rugby & Northampton AC 2.33.11 U17W

413 War Emma Crampton Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.36.87 U17W

417 War Hannah Bexson Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.36.97 U17W

T31 100m   U13 Boys   War Final Heats were T16 WS+0.5

241 War Deago Archer-Jackson Birchfield Harriers 13.63 U13B

252 War Daniel Oliver Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.89 U13B

243 War Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.93 U13B

247 War Oscar Wall Leamington Athletics Academy 14.41 U13B

261 War Louis Kendrick Stratford-upon-Avon AC 14.43 U13B

T32 100m   U15 Boys   War Final Heats were T18 WS+0.3

305 War Oshay Williams Birchfield Harriers 11.79 U15B

298 War Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 12.00 U15B

297 War Kyle Boden Birchfield Harriers 12.39 U15B

333 War Mathew Millward-Brookes Stratford-upon-Avon AC 12.68 U15B

322 War Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton AC 13.04 U15B

332 War Rhys Mahon Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.06 U15B

336 War Cole Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.42 U15B
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T33a 200m   U13 Girls   War Heats Final is T45

288 War Lily Saxon Solihull & Small Heath AC 30.2 U13G

286 War Zoe Gardner Rugby & Northampton AC 30.6 U13G

295 War Amy Cook Tamworth AC 31.5 U13G

289 War Ella Baxter Stratford-upon-Avon AC 33.9 U13G

290 War Eleanor Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 36.4 U13G

T33b 200m   U13 Girls   War Heats Final is T45 WS+1.0

284 War Megan Burge Rugby & Northampton AC 29.1 U13G

281 War Maddie Hammond Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 29.2 U13G

293 War Sophie Ross Stratford-upon-Avon AC 31.0 U13G

287 War Mica Quinn Rugby & Northampton AC 31.6 U13G

276 War Robin Greenwood Leamington CAC 32.8 U13G

280 War Zara Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 33.1 U13G

T34 200m   U13 Girls   L&R Final WS+2.3

61 L&R Annie Dudin Rutland AC 29.3 U13G

54 L&R Emily Buckler Hinckley RC 29.7 U13G

53 L&R Madeleine Mayes Corby AC 29.9 U13G

64 L&R Layla Omar-Davies Saffron Athletics Club 30.0 U13G

71 L&R Isobel Orencas Wreake & Soar Valley AC 30.4 U13G

63 L&R Scarlett Lewin Saffron Athletics Club 31.3 U13G

T35a 200m   U15 Girls   Heats Finals are T46 WS+2.1

98 L&R Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 26.5 U15G

356 War Elizabeth Truslove Rugby & Northampton AC 26.9 U15G

102 L&R Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 27.3 U15G

125 L&R Poppy Tott-Buswell Wreake & Soar Valley AC 28.1 U15G

340 War Sophie Meehan Birchfield Harriers 28.5 U15G

358 War Maddie Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 29.2 U15G

119 L&R Kacea Moss Saffron Athletics Club 30.2 U15G

T35b 200m   U15 Girls   Heats Finals are T46 WS+2.6

344 War Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 26.4 U15G

353 War Tamlin Dwyer Nuneaton Harriers AC 27.7 U15G

360 War Grace Fairweather Stratford-upon-Avon AC 28.7 U15G

366 War Gabriella Porter Stratford-upon-Avon AC 29.1 U15G

371 War Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 29.7 U15G

365 War Thea Pepperell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 29.8 U15G

T35c 200m   U15 Girls   Heats Finals are T46 WS+3.1

339 War Cashyila McDonald Birchfield Harriers 26.4 U15G

123 L&R Josie Orange Wreake & Soar Valley AC 27.1 U15G

355 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC 27.5 U15G

361 War Anna Gionis Stratford-upon-Avon AC 27.8 U15G

108 L&R Sophie Williams Leicester Coritanian AC 28.5 U15G

349 War Nadine Starling Coventry Godiva Harriers 29.8 U15G

352 War Alice Parsons Leamington CAC 31.9 U15G

T35d 200m   U15 Girls   Heats Finals are T46 WS+2.5

93 L&R Lydia Bonshor Charnwood AC 27.5 U15G

106 L&R Libby Fort Leicester Coritanian AC 27.9 U15G

94 L&R Emily Gostelow Charnwood AC 28.0 U15G

95 L&R Jasmine Greenaway Charnwood AC 28.4 U15G

114 L&R Alivia Faulkner Saffron Athletics Club 30.3 U15G

112 L&R Andaysha Connor Saffron Athletics Club 35.7 U15G

T36a 200m   Senior Women War Heats Final is T47 WS-1.0

229 War Shelley Went Leamington CAC 26.5 SenW

221 War Diya Jatta Birchfield Harriers 27.0 SenW

232 War Karen Gomes Rugby & Northampton AC 28.0 SenW

239 War Cat Goulder-Davies Worcester AC 28.6 SenW

240 War Fleur O'Donohue Nuneaton Harriers AC 33.7 SenW (T20)

T36b 200m   Senior Women War Heats Final is T47 WS+2.4

234 War Ellena Ruddock Rugby & Northampton AC 25.8 SenW

226 War Kate Anderson City of Stoke AC 26.4 SenW

224 War Petra Bediako BRAT 27.6 SenW

225 War Pavidra Sivanandarajah BRAT 30.1 SenW
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T37 200m   Senior Women  L&R Final WS+2.0

30 L&R Libby Clegg Charnwood AC 25.24 SenW (T12)

22 L&R Laura Langowski Coventry Godiva Harriers 26.69 SenW

21 L&R Laura Ruiz Charnwood AC 27.38 SenW

20 L&R Becky Krych Charnwood AC 29.29 SenW

19 L&R Emma Cluley Charnwood AC 29.57 SenW

26 L&R Jody Ward Leicester Coritanian AC 30.51 SenW

T38 200m   U17 Women   L&R Final WS+2.5

151 L&R Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood AC 25.7 U17W

154 L&R Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 26.9 U17W

163 L&R Zydonie Fearon Saffron Athletics Club 27.2 U17W

159 L&R Hannah Morris Leicester Coritanian AC 28.1 U17W

156 L&R Charlene Dell Leicester Coritanian AC 28.8 U17W

167 L&R Abby Ward Saffron Athletics Club 29.5 U17W

T39 200m   U17 Women   War Final WS+0.0

398 War Cassie-Ann Pemberton Birchfield Harriers 25.48 U17W

393 War Anya Bates Birchfield Harriers 26.22 U17W

409 War Lucy Laight Rugby & Northampton AC 26.23 U17W

406 War Sophie Smales Leamington CAC 29.40 U17W

T40 200m   U20 Women   Finals WS+3.1

182 L&R Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanian AC 26.15 U20W

441 War Sian Wyn-Jones Solihull & Small Heath AC 26.80 U20W

185 L&R Shannon Anderson Saffron Athletics Club 27.47 U20W

T41 800m   U15 Girls   L&R Final Heats were T27

91 L&R Laura Aryeetey Charnwood AC 2.21.31 U15G

92 L&R Mia Atkinson Charnwood AC 2.22.30 U15G

117 L&R Henrietta Magill Saffron Athletics Club 2.24.52 U15G

121 L&R Hollie Gamble Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.26.50 U15G

96 L&R Lily Hope Gregory Charnwood AC 2.29.81 U15G

101 L&R Maya Stokes Charnwood AC 2.30.59 U15G

110 L&R Zena Challenger Saffron Athletics Club 2.33.52 U15G

122 L&R Fern Harrison Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.35.36 U15G

T42 1500m   U17 Men   Finals

135 L&R Joseph Pollard Charnwood AC 4.10.34 U17M

128 L&R Archie Banks Charnwood AC 4.13.82 U17M

386 War Keelan Hopewell Solihull & Small Heath AC 4.19.52 U17M

136 L&R Benjamin Rouse Charnwood AC 4.24.81 U17M

148 L&R Charlie McGlinchey Wreake & Soar Valley AC 4.26.44 U17M

137 L&R Oliver Rouse Charnwood AC 4.30.48 U17M

380 War Alexander Ibbs Leamington CAC 4.39.55 U17M

129 L&R Adam Bowley Charnwood AC 4.45.64 U17M

142 L&R Josh Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins 5.05.25 U17M

T43 1500m   U15 Boys L&R  Final

90 L&R Luke Nuttall Charnwood AC 4.24.09 U15B (T46)

83 L&R Kieren Coleman-Smith Nuneaton Harriers AC 4.25.89 U15B

75 L&R Ethan O'Shea Charnwood AC 4.27.92 U15B

76 L&R George Shephard Charnwood AC 4.39.82 U15B

78 L&R Luca Mayes Corby AC 4.52.46 U15B

74 L&R Jamie Day Charnwood AC 4.59.08 U15B

84 L&R Charlie Combey Owls AC Leicester 5.24.60 U15B

T44 1500m   U15 Boys   War  Finals

324 War Adam Visram Cipolletta Solihull & Small Heath AC 4.34.23 U15B

325 War Zac Minchin Sparkhill Harriers 4.36.91 U15B

299 War Michael Gayle Birchfield Harriers 4.38.78 U15B

330 War Owain Jones Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.43.73 U15B

303 War Alex Stapleton Birchfield Harriers 4.46.27 U15B

313 War Thomas Keenan Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.54.19 U15B

301 War Dylan King Birchfield Harriers 5.06.46 U15B

312 War Patrick Dunckley Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.07.73 U15B

334 War Archie Musk Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.11.25 U15B

315 War Samuel Lambert Leamington CAC 5.39.73 U15B

316 War Jacob Watson Leamington CAC 5.46.74 U15B
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T45 200m   U13 Girls   War Final Heats were T33 WS+0.6

284 War Megan Burge Rugby & Northampton AC 28.93 U13G

281 War Maddie Hammond Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 29.21 U13G

288 War Lily Saxon Solihull & Small Heath AC 29.88 U13G

286 War Zoe Gardner Rugby & Northampton AC 30.90 U13G

293 War Sophie Ross Stratford-upon-Avon AC 31.03 U13G

287 War Mica Quinn Rugby & Northampton AC 33.30 U13G

295 War Amy Cook Tamworth AC 33.66 U13G

T46a 200m   U15 Girls   War Final Heats were T35 WS+2.5

339 War Cashyila McDonald Birchfield Harriers 25.94 U15G

344 War Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 26.31 U15G

356 War Elizabeth Truslove Rugby & Northampton AC 26.99 U15G

353 War Tamlin Dwyer Nuneaton Harriers AC 27.41 U15G

361 War Anna Gionis Stratford-upon-Avon AC 27.66 U15G

355 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC 27.73 U15G

340 War Sophie Meehan Birchfield Harriers 28.76 U15G

360 War Grace Fairweather Stratford-upon-Avon AC 28.95 U15G

T46b 200m   U15 Girls   L&R Final Heats were T35 WS+0.4

98 L&R Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 26.5 U15G

93 L&R Lydia Bonshor Charnwood AC 27.1 U15G

123 L&R Josie Orange Wreake & Soar Valley AC 27.4 U15G

106 L&R Libby Fort Leicester Coritanian AC 27.6 U15G

125 L&R Poppy Tott-Buswell Wreake & Soar Valley AC 28.4 U15G

94 L&R Emily Gostelow Charnwood AC 28.6 U15G

95 L&R Jasmine Greenaway Charnwood AC 29.0 U15G

T47 200m   Senior Women   Finals Heats were T36 WS+2.1

234 War Ellena Ruddock Rugby & Northampton AC 25.89 SenW

226 War Kate Anderson City of Stoke AC 26.00 SenW

221 War Diya Jatta Birchfield Harriers 26.49 SenW

229 War Shelley Went Leamington CAC 26.89 SenW

224 War Petra Bediako BRAT 27.58 SenW

232 War Karen Gomes Rugby & Northampton AC 28.31 SenW

225 War Pavidra Sivanandarajah BRAT 29.55 SenW

T48 400m   U17 Men   L&R Final

133 L&R Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 51.66 U17M

139 L&R Tre` Thomas Charnwood AC 51.79 U17M

131 L&R Thomas Gostelow Charnwood AC 53.23 U17M

127 L&R David Aryeetey Charnwood AC dnf U17M

T49 400m   U20 Men and War U17s Finals

172 L&R Alistair Finlay Leicester Coritanian AC 51.8 U20M

429 War Morgan Reeves Leamington CAC 52.0 U20M

178 L&R Luke Jane Stilton Striders RC 53.2 U20M

373 War Roberto Acland De Llano Birchfield Harriers 56.0 U17M

175 L&R Hayden James Walker Leicester Coritanian AC 57.1 U20M

378 War Luke Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 59.3 U17M

375 War Brandon Waltham Birchfield Harriers dnf U17M

T50 400m   Senior Men L&R Final

10 L&R Elliott Powell Leicester Coritanian AC 51.48 SenM

7 L&R Jonathan Hughes Leicester Coritanian AC 52.93 SenM

17 L&R Marcel Hodge Leicester Coritanian AC 54.26 SenM (T20)

T51 400m   Senior Men War & Sen PS  Finals

206 War Stewart Marshall Coventry Godiva Harriers 51.16 SenM

214 War Shem Nelson Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 51.64 SenM

1003 Oth Dan Powell Liverpool Harriers & AC 54.22 SenM (T11)

204 War Kevin Samuels BRAT 54.35 SenM

T52 300m   U15 Boys   L&R Final

77 L&R Evan Blackman Corby AC 36.6 U15B

T53 300m   U15 Boys   War Final

298 War Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 39.15 U15B

326 War Harry Allwood Stratford-upon-Avon AC 40.15 U15B

323 War Samuel Whittaker Rugby & Northampton AC 40.39 U15B

307 War Hugo Villalobos Finigan BRAT 41.28 U15B

333 War Mathew Millward-Brookes Stratford-upon-Avon AC 43.30 U15B

335 War Matthew Ross Stratford-upon-Avon AC 45.28 U15B
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T54 800m   Senior Women   Finals

228 War Sara Habib Leamington CAC 2.48.13 SenW

26 L&R Jody Ward Leicester Coritanian AC 2.57.68 SenW

T55 1500m   U20 Men   Finals

173 L&R Oliver Freer Leicester Coritanian AC 4.09.7 U20M

174 L&R Amrik Gill Leicester Coritanian AC 4.11.0 U20M

427 War Alfie Meade Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.13.0 U20M

179 L&R Finn Miskin-Young Wreake & Soar Valley AC 4.13.3 U20M

177 L&R Tom Corby Owls AC Leicester 4.15.0 U20M

431 War Joseph Childs Rugby & Northampton AC 4.24.5 U20M

434 War Oscar Barbour Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.25.7 U20M

180 L&R Alex Percy Wreake & Soar Valley AC 4.27.7 U20M

433 War Fergus Allison Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.29.1 U20M

T56 1500m   Senior Men   Finals

201 War Thomas Beasley Birchfield Harriers 4.05.7 SenM

212 War Phillip Gould Leamington CAC 4.17.9 SenM

18 L&R Chris McMillan Owls AC Leicester 4.19.6 SenM (T20)

14 L&R Scott Green Owls AC Leicester 4.20.6 SenM

209 War Ian Wright Islwyn RC 5.37.0 SenM

T57 300m Hurdles   U17 Women   Finals

657 L&R Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 46.23 U17W

906 War Tania Jansen Van Rensburg Solihull & Small Heath AC 47.54 U17W

913 War Georgia Clarke Worcester AC 50.62 U17W

660 L&R Hannah Morris Leicester Coritanian AC 52.55 U17W

885 War Anya Bates Birchfield Harriers dnf U17W

T58 400m Hurdles   U20 Women   War Final

936 War Danel Jansen Van Rensburg Solihull & Small Heath AC 1.05.75 U20W

T59 400m Hurdles   U17 and U20 Men  L&R  Finals

637 L&R Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 59.09 U17M

633 L&R David Aryeetey Charnwood AC 1.01.84 U17M

674 L&R Alistair Finlay Leicester Coritanian AC 1.02.45 U20M

T60 5000m   U20M, SenM   Finals

680 L&R Sam Stevens Leicester Coritanian AC 14.56.7 U20M

514 L&R Stuart Spencer Notts AC 15.04.61 SenM

681 L&R Alfie Thompson Leicester Coritanian AC 15.27.67 U20M

509 L&R Gordon Lee Leicester Coritanian AC 15.49.61 SenM

501 L&R Mark Couldwell Charnwood AC 15.51.83 SenM

712 War Harvey Speed Coventry Godiva Harriers 15.55.70 SenM

502 L&R Sean Fenwick Harborough AC 16.16.48 SenM

511 L&R Jamie Short Leicester Coritanian AC 16.22.97 SenM

683 L&R Alex Percy Wreake & Soar Valley AC 16.24.21 U20M

518 L&R Andy Peet Wigston Phoenix RC 16.46.39 SenM

919 War Ray Ball Leamington Athletics Academy 17.50.65 U20M

717 War Mark Dewes Rugby & Northampton AC dnf SenM

T61 800m   U13 Boys   L&R Final

550 L&R Lachlan Finch Saffron Athletics Club 2.25.85 U13B

547 L&R Luca Michalowski Charnwood AC 2.31.31 U13B

548 L&R Luke Talbot Charnwood AC 2.31.97 U13B

553 L&R Samuel Wright Saffron Athletics Club 2.43.25 U13B

T62 800m   U13 Boys   War Final

771 War Jai Sispal Leamington Athletics Academy 2.23.68 U13B

769 War Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.24.81 U13B

773 War Robert Currie Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.36.90 U13B

775 War Sam Yates Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.37.66 U13B

778 War Lewis Gurney Rugby & Northampton AC 2.38.10 U13B

783 War Adam Farrow Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.43.80 U13B

776 War Benjamin Carroll Rugby & Northampton AC 2.47.58 U13B

780 War Yusuf Skinner Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.57.11 U13B

782 War Ned Campbell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.00.80 U13B

784 War Harry Gravelsons Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.00.94 U13B

777 War Oliver  Carroll Rugby & Northampton AC 3.15.28 U13B
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T63/T64 800m   U15 Boys Finals

582 L&R Ethan O'Shea Charnwood AC 2.09.87 U15B

591 L&R Kieren Coleman-Smith Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.12.94 U15B

811 War Hugo Villalobos Finigan BRAT 2.14.26 U15B

818 War Myles Martin Rugby & Northampton AC 2.14.92 U15B

821 War Adam Visram Cipolletta Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.16.14 U15B

587 L&R Luca Mayes Corby AC 2.16.25 U15B

588 L&R Tyler Chapman Harborough AC 2.18.13 U15B

826 War Owain Jones Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.19.68 U15B

829 War Rhys Mahon Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.20.19 U15B

822 War Joshua Angus Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.39.45 U15B

592 War Dominic Dewes Rugby & Northampton AC 2.45.54 U15B

T65 800m   U17 Men   Finals

635 L&R Thomas Gostelow Charnwood AC 1.58.90 U17M

874 War Alexander Ibbs Leamington CAC 2.04.75 U17M

879 War Elliott Jones Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.07.48 U17M

871 War Sam Barber BRAT 2.07.73 U17M

648 L&R Charlie McGlinchey Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.10.29 U17M

880 War Thomas Symmons Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.17.8 U17M

T66 Quadkids 75m see separate results

T67a 100m   U13 Girls   Heats Final is T75 WS+2.2

563 L&R Emily Buckler Hinckley RC 13.90 U13G

564 L&R Princess Atanda Leicester Coritanian AC 14.29 U13G

578 L&R Isobel Orencas Wreake & Soar Valley AC 14.58 U13G

570 L&R Daisy Low Saffron Athletics Club 16.32 U13G

568 L&R Lily Grocock Saffron Athletics Club 17.91 U13G

T67b 100m   U13 Girls   Heats Final is T75 WS+2.9

576 L&R Manasi Dedhia Wreake & Soar Valley AC 13.74 U13G

571 L&R Layla Omar-Davies Saffron Athletics Club 14.36 U13G

565 L&R Levana Dell Leicester Coritanian AC 14.67 U13G

572 L&R Rosie Pearman Saffron Athletics Club 14.76 U13G

567 L&R Leah Butterfill Rutland AC 15.34 U13G

T67c 100m   U13 Girls   Heats Final is T75 WS+4.6

791 War Kamiya Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.93 U13G

799 War Freya Liddington Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 14.26 U13G

806 War Amy Cook Tamworth AC 15.10 U13G

801 War Mica Quinn Rugby & Northampton AC 15.14 U13G

804 War Eleanor Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 16.06 U13G

T67d 100m   U13 Girls   Heats Final is T75 WS+2.1

803 War Ruby Wood Rugby & Northampton AC 14.01 U13G

800 War Megan Burge Rugby & Northampton AC 14.27 U13G

807 War Isla Crameri Tamworth AC 14.77 U13G

797 War Zara Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 15.83 U13G

T68a 100m   U15 Girls   Heats Final is T76 WS+3.2

604 L&R Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 12.75 U15G

620 L&R Esmee Esho Saffron Athletics Club 13.37 U15G

628 L&R Josie Orange Wreake & Soar Valley AC 13.40 U15G

613 L&R Remiya Waldron Leicester Coritanian AC 13.42 U15G

630 L&R Poppy Tott-Buswell Wreake & Soar Valley AC 13.52 U15G

614 L&R Sophie Williams Leicester Coritanian AC 13.83 U15G

609 L&R Maya Blanco Leicester Coritanian AC 14.44 U15G

T68b 100m   U15 Girls   Heats Final is T76 WS+3.2

617 L&R Chloe Vinestock Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.15 U15G

607 L&R Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 13.25 U15G

600 L&R Lydia Bonshor Charnwood AC 13.32 U15G

601 L&R Emily Gostelow Charnwood AC 13.44 U15G

611 L&R Libby Fort Leicester Coritanian AC 13.59 U15G

621 L&R Alivia Faulkner Saffron Athletics Club 14.49 U15G
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T68c 100m   U15 Girls   Heats Final is T76 WS+1.1

838 War Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.99 U15G

848 War Elizabeth Truslove Rugby & Northampton AC 13.51 U15G

855 War Beth Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.51 U15G

864 War Jasmine Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.98 U15G

852 War Olivia Webber Solihull & Small Heath AC 14.31 U15G

866 War Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 14.43 U15G

T68d 100m   U15 Girls   Heats Final is T76 WS+2.4

835 War Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 12.52 U15G

859 War Barbora Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.32 U15G

846 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC 13.42 U15G

857 War Grace Fairweather Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.69 U15G

832 War Amber Dunkley-Darby Birchfield Harriers 13.71 U15G

865 War Lydia Wright Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.88 U15G

856 War Maddie Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.91 U15G

T69a 100m   Senior Women War Heats Final is T77 WS+0.7

737 War Ellena Ruddock Rugby & Northampton AC 12.78 SenW

720 War Diya Jatta Birchfield Harriers 13.11 SenW

725 War Petra Bediako BRAT 13.33 SenW

721 War Asnath Losala Birchfield Harriers 13.36 SenW

726 War Pavidra Sivanandarajah BRAT 14.70 SenW

T69b 100m   Senior Women War Heats Final is T77 WS+3.1

723 War Dionne Samuels Birchfield Harriers 12.75 SenW

732 War Shelley Went Leamington CAC 12.85 SenW

739 War Paula Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.33 SenW

740 War Fleur O'Donohue Nuneaton Harriers AC 16.10 SenW (T20)

T70 100m   U17 Women   L&R Final WS+1.7

653 L&R Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood AC 12.61 U17W

666 L&R Heidi Norgrove Saffron Athletics Club 12.73 U17W

665 L&R Zydonie Fearon Saffron Athletics Club 13.40 U17W

655 L&R Tabitha Woolhouse Charnwood AC 13.75 U17W

T71 100m   U17 Women   War Final WS+1.7

888 War Cassie-Ann Pemberton Birchfield Harriers 12.36 U17W New record

885 War Anya Bates Birchfield Harriers 12.64 U17W

899 War Katie Daniel Nuneaton Harriers AC 12.76 U17W

909 War Danielle Horton Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.05 U17W

895 War Megan Hickey Leamington Athletics Academy 13.60 U17W

903 War Sofia Offord Rugby & Northampton AC 13.80 U17W

T72/T73 100m   U20 Women  All and SenW L&R Finals WS+2.4

685 L&R Harriet Cooper Charnwood AC 12.59 U20W

927 War Tia Devlia Birchfield Harriers 12.79 U20W

929 War Kia Stewart-Morrison Birchfield Harriers 12.92 U20W

933 War Emma White Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.01 U20W

689 L&R Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanian AC 13.14 U20W

690 L&R Caitlin Harding Leicester Coritanian AC 13.16 U20W

521 L&R Iona Magee Leicester Coritanian AC 13.33 SenW

T74a 3k Walk   All age groups   Finals

646 L&R Benjamin Allen Leicester Walking Club 14.51.10 U17M

590 L&R Hisham Alkhamesi Nuneaton Harriers AC 17.39.96 U15B

733 War Ann Wheeler Leicester Walking Club 17.45.75 SenW

T74b 2k Walk   Final

549 L&R Faris Alkhamesi Nuneaton Harriers AC 11.41.49 U13B Breaks own record

T75a 100m   U13 Girls   L&R Finals Heats were T67 WS+3.8

576 L&R Manasi Dedhia Wreake & Soar Valley AC 13.72 U13G

563 L&R Emily Buckler Hinckley RC 13.97 U13G

564 L&R Princess Atanda Leicester Coritanian AC 14.24 U13G

571 L&R Layla Omar-Davies Saffron Athletics Club 14.34 U13G

578 L&R Isobel Orencas Wreake & Soar Valley AC 14.52 U13G

572 L&R Rosie Pearman Saffron Athletics Club 14.89 U13G

565 L&R Levana Dell Leicester Coritanian AC 14.94 U13G

567 L&R Leah Butterfill Rutland AC 15.40 U13G
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T75b 100m   U13 Girls   War Finals Heats were T67 WS+2.6

803 War Ruby Wood Rugby & Northampton AC 13.72 U13G

791 War Kamiya Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.90 U13G

800 War Megan Burge Rugby & Northampton AC 13.93 U13G

799 War Freya Liddington Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 14.37 U13G

807 War Isla Crameri Tamworth AC 14.42 U13G

801 War Mica Quinn Rugby & Northampton AC 15.13 U13G

806 War Amy Cook Tamworth AC 15.72 U13G

797 War Zara Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 15.92 U13G

T76a 100m   U15 Girls  L&R  Finals Heats were T68 WS+2.5

604 L&R Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 12.61 U15G

617 L&R Chloe Vinestock Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.10 U15G

600 L&R Lydia Bonshor Charnwood AC 13.21 U15G

628 L&R Josie Orange Wreake & Soar Valley AC 13.37 U15G

601 L&R Emily Gostelow Charnwood AC 13.50 U15G

620 L&R Esmee Esho Saffron Athletics Club 13.52 U15G

613 L&R Remiya Waldron Leicester Coritanian AC 13.66 U15G

T76b 100m   U15 Girls   War Finals Heats were T68 WS+3.2

835 War Lauryn Walker Birchfield Harriers 12.42 U15G

838 War Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.57 U15G

859 War Barbora Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.14 U15G

848 War Elizabeth Truslove Rugby & Northampton AC 13.19 U15G

855 War Beth Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.29 U15G

846 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC 13.34 U15G

857 War Grace Fairweather Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.81 U15G

T77 100m   Senior Women   War Final Heats were T69 WS+1.5

737 War Ellena Ruddock Rugby & Northampton AC 12.43 SenW

723 War Dionne Samuels Birchfield Harriers 12.59 SenW

732 War Shelley Went Leamington CAC 12.78 SenW

720 War Diya Jatta Birchfield Harriers 12.97 SenW

721 War Asnath Losala Birchfield Harriers 13.16 SenW

725 War Petra Bediako BRAT 13.36 SenW

739 War Paula Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 13.45 SenW

726 War Pavidra Sivanandarajah BRAT 14.22 SenW

T78 1500m   U13 Girls   L&R Final

579 L&R Katie Parker Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.03.54 U13G

555 L&R Olivia Bonshor Charnwood AC 5.08.97 U13G

573 L&R Elsie Robinson Saffron Athletics Club 5.09.58 U13G

557 L&R Lexie McLoughlin Charnwood AC 5.15.77 U13G

561 L&R Madeleine Mayes Corby AC 5.17.93 U13G

577 L&R Flora Miskin-Young Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.28.31 U13G

580 L&R Eliza Weselby Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.35.74 U13G

558 L&R Lucy Morrison Charnwood AC 5.37.60 U13G

575 L&R Aoife Brotherton Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.50.03 U13G

581 L&R Alexandra Peet Leicester Grammar School 5.54.12 U13G

569 L&R Florence Hagger Saffron Athletics Club 5.59.36 U13G

570 L&R Daisy Low Saffron Athletics Club 6.07.38 U13G

T79 1500m   U13 Girls   War Final

798 War Maddie Hammond Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 5.14.10 U13G

802 War Elspeth Unitt Rugby & Northampton AC 5.27.86 U13G

792 War Melanie Gould Leamington CAC 5.30.04 U13G

796 War Elsa Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 5.35.37 U13G

790 War Rosie Cherry Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.41.97 U13G

805 War Evie Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.43.80 U13G

794 War Emily Lovett Leamington CAC 5.46.92 U13G

793 War Ana Lovett Leamington CAC 6.10.46 U13G
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T80 1500m   U15 Girls   L&R Final

598 L&R Laura Aryeetey Charnwood AC 4.51.37 U15G

599 L&R Mia Atkinson Charnwood AC 4.52.22 U15G

627 L&R Rachel Nealon Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.03.24 U15G

606 L&R Maya Stokes Charnwood AC 5.03.96 U15G

623 L&R Henrietta Magill Saffron Athletics Club 5.06.55 U15G

626 L&R Fern Harrison Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.08.40 U15G

625 L&R Emma Richards Saffron Athletics Club 5.15.47 U15G

612 L&R Grace Smith Leicester Coritanian AC 5.16.30 U15G

618 L&R Zena Challenger Saffron Athletics Club 5.18.07 U15G

624 L&R Isabelle McDaid Saffron Athletics Club 5.21.27 U15G

631 L&R Rosie Weselby Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.24.54 U15G

629 L&R Sophie Thorpe Wreake & Soar Valley AC 5.24.80 U15G

608 L&R Lizzie Clapp Harborough AC 5.27.92 U15G

619 L&R Naomi Clarke-Myers Saffron Athletics Club 5.28.53 U15G

622 L&R Rosie Low Saffron Athletics Club 5.55.82 U15G

632 L&R Andree  Nguyen  Manor High School  6.13.24 U15G

T81 1500m   U15 Girls   War Final

834 War Chloe Pettitt Birchfield Harriers 5.00.11 U15G

840 War Megan Taylor Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.04.08 U15G

836 War Freya Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.07.44 U15G

841 War Rosie Cale Leamington Athletics Academy 5.10.30 U15G

854 War Georgie Campbell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.13.61 U15G

839 War Emily Reed Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.19.08 U15G

851 War Katherine Scott Solihull & Small Heath AC 5.24.52 U15G

847 War Neve Satchwell Rugby & Northampton AC 5.25.83 U15G

853 War Ellie Bryan Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.57.73 U15G

843 War Amicia Collett Nuneaton Harriers AC 6.02.82 U15G

837 War Aoife Carey Coventry Godiva Harriers 6.06.37 U15G

T82 1500m   U17 Women   Finals

649 L&R Neve Grimes Charnwood AC 4.57.19 U17W

892 War Olivia Kelly Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.58.52 U17W

669 L&R Jordan Waine Saffron Athletics Club 4.58.56 U17W

654 L&R Hannah Seager Charnwood AC 5.02.30 U17W

890 War Holly Cherry Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.02.81 U17W

650 L&R Amy Hammersley Charnwood AC 5.05.30 U17W

902 War Hollie Moore Rugby & Northampton AC 5.09.27 U17W

667 L&R Hannah Ord Saffron Athletics Club 5.09.53 U17W

656 L&R Amy Saville Corby AC 5.10.66 U17W

659 L&R Beane Moores Leicester Coritanian AC 5.13.94 U17W

664 L&R Rhea Cooper Saffron Athletics Club 5.17.95 U17W

668 L&R Megan Rowley Saffron Athletics Club 5.19.52 U17W

893 War Alicia Roberts Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.28.83 U17W

T83 Quadkids 600m see separate results

T84 200m   U15 Boys   L&R Final WS+2.9

585 L&R Evan Blackman Corby AC 23.31 U15B

595 L&R Amara Thakker Saffron Athletics Club 23.66 U15B

589 L&R Nicholas Njopa-Kaba Leicester Coritanian AC 23.74 U15B

596 L&R Euan Jones Wreake & Soar Valley AC 24.51 U15B

586 L&R Luke Fry Corby AC 24.91 U15B

588 L&R Tyler Chapman Harborough AC 26.86 U15B

593 L&R James Langham Rugby & Northampton AC 27.67 U15B

587 L&R Luca Mayes Corby AC 28.91 U15B

T85 200m   U15 Boys   War Final WS+2.4

810 War Oshay Williams Birchfield Harriers 23.63 U15B

825 War Alex Evans Stratford-upon-Avon AC 24.96 U15B

820 War Samuel Whittaker Rugby & Northampton AC 25.45 U15B

811 War Hugo Villalobos Finigan BRAT 26.35 U15B

813 War Dontae Anderson Coventry Godiva Harriers 30.47 U15B

T86/T87 200m   U17 Men Finals

877 War Aidan Leeson Rugby & Northampton AC 22.48 U17M

875 War Ethan Brough Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 22.81 U17M

637 L&R Ben Higgins Charnwood AC 22.87 U17M

869 War Isaac Manning Birchfield Harriers 23.38 U17M

634 L&R Thomas Dayman Charnwood AC 24.36 U17M

883 War Isaac Sergeant Stratford-upon-Avon AC 24.80 U17M

647 L&R Samuel Batchelor Saffron Athletics Club 25.38 U17M
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T88 200m   U13 Boys  War  & U15B PS Finals WS+2.8

770 War Gabriel Ball Leamington Athletics Academy 27.68 U13B

769 War Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 28.74 U13B

774 War Daniel Oliver Nuneaton Harriers AC 29.15 U13B

778 War Lewis Gurney Rugby & Northampton AC 30.24 U13B

775 War Sam Yates Nuneaton Harriers AC 30.65 U13B

1008 Oxon Thomas Stamp Yate & District AC 34.93 U15B (T35)

786 War Caleb Spriggs Stratford-upon-Avon AC DQ U13B

T89 200m   U13 Boys   L&R Finals WS+2.3

554 L&R David Seidu Wreake & Soar Valley AC 28.18 U13B

552 L&R Oliver Orton Saffron Athletics Club 29.11 U13B

547 L&R Luca Michalowski Charnwood AC 29.19 U13B

548 L&R Luke Talbot Charnwood AC 29.41 U13B

T90 200m   U20 Men Finals and Senior PS  WS+3.1

916 War Mustafa Mahamuud Birchfield Harriers 21.83 U20M

1011 Oth Matt Ellis Charnwood AC 23.24 SenM (F13)

671 L&R Oliver Broadley Charnwood AC 23.33 U20M

917 War George Whitby-Hayes Birchfield Harriers 23.54 U20M

920 War Morgan Reeves Leamington CAC 23.57 U20M

1012 Oth Dan Powell Liverpool Harriers & AC 25.02 SenM (T11)

T91 200m   Senior Men L&R  Finals and Seniors PS WS+2.5

510 L&R Elliott Powell Leicester Coritanian AC 21.19 SenM new record

1007 Nott Richard Whitehead Southwell RC 22.99 SenM (T42)

504 L&R Jonathan Hughes Leicester Coritanian AC 23.21 SenM

1009 Staf Robert Pearsall Tipton Harriers 24.73 SenM (T20)

517 L&R Graham Langham Rugby & Northampton AC 25.97 SenM

1010 Wales Jordan Howe DSW Para Academy 28.31 SenM (T35)

T92 200m   Senior Men   War Final WS+1.4

700 War Shad-Marc Aaron Birchfield Harriers 22.12 SenM

706 War Yannick Phippen Birchfield Harriers 22.26 SenM

709 War Stewart Marshall Coventry Godiva Harriers 23.18 SenM

702 War Hoshane Gabbidon Birchfield Harriers 23.21 SenM

T93a 300m   U15 Girls   War Heats Final is T102

831 War Jasmin Drummond Birchfield Harriers 43.9 U15G

848 War Elizabeth Truslove Rugby & Northampton AC 45.2 U15G

849 War Georgina Woodward Rugby & Northampton AC 45.7 U15G

855 War Beth Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC 46.1 U15G

854 War Georgie Campbell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 49.1 U15G

T93b 300m   U15 Girls   War Heats Final is T102

844 War Lauren Hammond Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 44.37 U15G

861 War Imogen Sheppard Stratford-upon-Avon AC 45.31 U15G

860 War Daisy Musk Stratford-upon-Avon AC 46.17 U15G

866 War Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 46.71 U15G

858 War Charlotte Gravelsons Stratford-upon-Avon AC 48.02 U15G

T94 300m   U15 Girls   L&R Final

604 L&R Victoria Johnson Charnwood AC 43.08 U15G New record

605 L&R Emily MacTaggart Charnwood AC 44.17 U15G

602 L&R Jasmine Greenaway Charnwood AC 45.76 U15G

610 L&R Hannah Brown Leicester Coritanian AC 50.13 U15G

622 L&R Rosie Low Saffron Athletics Club 52.61 U15G

T95 300m   U17 Women  L&R  Finals

653 L&R Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood AC 41.51 U17W New record

670 L&R Jess Hazell Wreake & Soar Valley AC 44.12 U17W

663 L&R Alice Grocott Rugby & Northampton AC 44.23 U17W

657 L&R Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 44.35 U17W

651 L&R Eleanor Here Charnwood AC 47.13 U17W

T96 300m   U17 Women   War Finals

901 War Lucy Laight Rugby & Northampton AC 42.77 U17W

886 War Abigail Hazel Birchfield Harriers 42.98 U17W

907 War Carianne Robertson Solihull & Small Heath AC 43.15 U17W

891 War Hannah Day Coventry Godiva Harriers 46.19 U17W

912 War Jessica Sheppard Stratford-upon-Avon AC 46.38 U17W

898 War Sophie Smales Leamington CAC 47.06 U17W



Results of the County Championships of Leics Rutland AA and Warwickshire County AA

14/15th May 2016 at Saffron Lane Athletics Stadium, Leicester

T97 400m   U20 Women   L&R Finals

685 L&R Harriet Cooper Charnwood AC 58.20 U20W new record

686 L&R Laura Mullin Charnwood AC 1.00.48 U20W

684 L&R Gemma Broomfield Charnwood AC 1.03.85 U20W

688 L&R Martha Clapp Harborough AC 1.10.36 U20W

T98/99 400m   U20 War, Senior Women Finals

727 War Kate Anderson City of Stoke AC 58.13 SenW

730 War Laura Clark Leamington CAC 59.41 SenW

927 War Tia Devlia Birchfield Harriers 1.03.56 U20W

934 War Flora Courtney Rugby & Northampton AC 1.06.71 U20W

519 L&R Becky Krych Charnwood AC 1.06.80 SenW

935 War Libby Lea Rugby & Northampton AC 1.08.35 U20W

741 War Fiona Clarke Birchfield Harriers 1.26.78 SenW (T38)

T100 800m   U20 Men, Senior Men   Finals

918 War Jeremy Barnes Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.59.28 U20M

915 War Reis Brooke Birchfield Harriers 2.00.89 U20M

710 War Clark Roberts Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.01.57 SenM

924 War Tom Hudson Solihull & Small Heath AC 2.01.70 U20M

682 L&R Finn Miskin-Young Wreake & Soar Valley AC 2.01.86 U20M

716 War Frederic Tremblay Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.02.13 SenM

713 War Phillip Gould Leamington CAC 2.02.45 SenM

677 L&R Wais Kaire Leicester Coritanian AC 2.02.77 U20M

675 L&R Oliver Freer Leicester Coritanian AC 2.03.86 U20M

676 L&R Amrik Gill Leicester Coritanian AC 2.06.62 U20M

516 L&R Luke Ingram Owls AC Leicester 2.11.99 SenM

T101 1500m   U20 Women, Senior Women   Finals

692 L&R Alexandra West Saffron Athletics Club 5.31.91 U20W

738 War Rebecca Freeman Solihull & Small Heath AC 5.34.74 SenW

T102 300m   U15 Girls   War Final Heats were T93

831 War Jasmin Drummond Birchfield Harriers 42.08 U15G

861 War Imogen Sheppard Stratford-upon-Avon AC 43.27 U15G

844 War Lauren Hammond Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 43.99 U15G

848 War Elizabeth Truslove Rugby & Northampton AC 44.83 U15G

860 War Daisy Musk Stratford-upon-Avon AC 45.81 U15G

849 War Georgina Woodward Rugby & Northampton AC 46.53 U15G

866 War Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 49.06 U15G



Results of the County Championships of Leics Rutland AA and Warwickshire County AA

14/15th May 2016 at Saffron Lane Athletics Stadium, Leicester

F1 Hammer   All female age groups   

100 L&R Jasmine Routledge Charnwood AC 41.85 U15G New record

105 L&R Kirsty Finlay Leicester Coritanian AC 35.97 U15G

99 L&R Amy McLoughlin Charnwood AC 28.54 U15G

157 L&R Takudzwa Dirikwe Leicester Coritanian AC 30.48 U17W

184 L&R Kathryn Woodcock Radley Athletic Club 42.08 U20W New record

183 L&R Paige Barnes Marshall Milton Keynes AC 37.43 U20W

233 War Hayley Murray Rugby & Northampton AC 52.91 SenW

231 War Sherri Smart Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 30.92 SenW

236 War Kate Whiston Solihull & Small Heath AC 26.48 SenW

394 War Nichole Birmingham Birchfield Harriers 42.59 U17W New record

405 War Sophie Hunt Leamington CAC 40.94 U17W

408 War Hannah Smith Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 33.75 U17W

439 War Chrissie Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 38.45 U20W

435 War Hannah Walker Birchfield Harriers 32.70 U20W

F2 Long Jump   U15 Boys   

87 L&R Daniel Kosmaczewski Saffron Athletics Club 4.58 U15B

298 War Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 6.09 U15B

297 War Kyle Boden Birchfield Harriers 5.11 U15B

300 War Ben Harrington Birchfield Harriers 5.02 U15B

302 War Jordan Ricketts Birchfield Harriers 4.81 U15B

324 War Adam Visram Cipolletta Solihull & Small Heath AC 4.80 U15B

333 War Mathew Millward-Brookes Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.53 U15B

322 War Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton AC 4.51 U15B

329 War George Hendy Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.38 U15B

332 War Rhys Mahon Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.35 U15B

311 War Pierce Clisham Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.31 U15B

328 War Matthew Cumberworth Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.09 U15B

308 War Alize Anderson Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.99 U15B

314 War Ian Aghoghogbe Leamington CAC 3.77 U15B

335 War Matthew Ross Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.21 U15B

F3 Shot Put   U17 Men, U20 Men, SenMen   Includes Parallel Success

1001 Esx Joshua Bain Chelmsford AC 11.25 SenM (F37)

6 L&R Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanian AC 12.40 SenM

9 L&R Christopher Kay Leicester Coritanian AC 10.80 SenM

2 L&R Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 10.61 SenM

143 L&R James Anderson Leicester Coritanian AC 12.17 U17M

219 War Sam Ruddock Charnwood AC 12.35 SenM (F35)

220 War Tyrone Williams Birchfield Harriers 9.24 SenM (F37)

374 War George Armstrong Birchfield Harriers 13.06 U17M

387 War Henry Thorneywork Solihull & Small Heath AC 10.33 U17M

388 War Isaac Clayton Stratford-upon-Avon AC 9.96 U17M

378 War Luke Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.32 U17M

426 War Jonathan Briggs BRAT 12.54 U20M

F4 Pole Vault   All age groups   

25 L&R Iona Magee Leicester Coritanian AC 2.00 SenW

51 L&R Rebecca Preece Charnwood AC 1.80 U13G Establishes record

160 L&R Daisy Barnes Notts AC 2.70 U17W

331 War Dion Love Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.70 U15B New record

F5 High Jump   U17Women, U20Women, SenWomen   

401 War Macy Birch Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.60 U17W

412 War Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 1.55 U17W

403 War Megan Hickey Leamington Athletics Academy 1.40 U17W

442 War Isabelle Cain-Daley Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.65 U20W Equals record



Results of the County Championships of Leics Rutland AA and Warwickshire County AA
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F6 Discus   All female age groups   Includes Parallel Success

1002 Hert Amy Wareing Stevenage & North Herts AC 25.96 SenW (F38)

24 L&R Eden Francis Leicester Coritanian AC 49.76 SenW

186 L&R Sophie Hamilton Grantham AC 22.11 U13G

105 L&R Kirsty Finlay Leicester Coritanian AC 25.31 U15G

152 L&R Michaela Knight Charnwood AC 24.70 U17W

184 L&R Kathryn Woodcock Radley Athletic Club 44.15 U20W

227 War Carol Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 33.13 SenW

236 War Kate Whiston Solihull & Small Heath AC 28.43 SenW

231 War Sherri Smart Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 16.87 SenW

287 War Mica Quinn Rugby & Northampton AC 19.62 U13G New record

270 War Jessica Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 16.58 U13G

292 War Evie Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 12.87 U13G

278 War Neva Bevan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 12.09 U13G

359 War Maya Evans Stratford-upon-Avon AC 20.87 U15G

405 War Sophie Hunt Leamington CAC 25.23 U17W

404 War Lauren Ashbourne Leamington CAC 24.22 U17W

436 War Eve Hodson Coventry Godiva Harriers 30.34 U20W

439 War Chrissie Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 26.95 U20W

F7 Long Jump   U13 Girls    

54 L&R Emily Buckler Hinckley RC 3.99 U13G

56 L&R Princess Atanda Leicester Coritanian AC 3.89 U13G

71 L&R Isobel Orencas Wreake & Soar Valley AC 3.85 U13G

61 L&R Annie Dudin Rutland AC 3.81 U13G

52 L&R Mar Ruiz-Monserrat Charnwood AC 3.78 U13G

70 L&R Flora Miskin-Young Wreake & Soar Valley AC 3.74 U13G

58 L&R Emma Williams Leicester Coritanian AC 3.53 U13G

65 L&R Rosie Pearman Saffron Athletics Club 3.50 U13G

57 L&R Levana Dell Leicester Coritanian AC 3.50 U13G

63 L&R Scarlett Lewin Saffron Athletics Club 3.09 U13G

55 L&R Lucy Morrison Charnwood AC 3.04 U13G

60 L&R Leah Butterfill Rutland AC 2.70 U13G

279 War Elsa Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 4.22 U13G

282 War Freya Liddington Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 4.10 U13G

286 War Zoe Gardner Rugby & Northampton AC 3.92 U13G

284 War Megan Burge Rugby & Northampton AC 3.87 U13G

296 War Isla Crameri Tamworth AC 3.87 U13G

271 War Kamiya Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.76 U13G

285 War Anna Farrow Rugby & Northampton AC 3.69 U13G

295 War Amy Cook Tamworth AC 3.69 U13G

266 War Abbie Pearce Birchfield Harriers 3.65 U13G

293 War Sophie Ross Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.62 U13G

265 War Rosina Orton Birchfield Harriers 3.48 U13G

274 War Thea Mort Leamington Athletics Academy 3.40 U13G

264 War Caitlin Casey Birchfield Harriers 3.23 U13G

280 War Zara Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 3.12 U13G

290 War Eleanor Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 2.74 U13G

F8 Shot Put   U13 Girls, U15 Girls   

51 L&R Rebecca Preece Charnwood AC 6.25 U13G

55 L&R Lucy Morrison Charnwood AC 5.11 U13G

63 L&R Scarlett Lewin Saffron Athletics Club 4.65 U13G

105 L&R Kirsty Finlay Leicester Coritanian AC 10.03 U15G

99 L&R Amy McLoughlin Charnwood AC 6.34 U15G

270 War Jessica Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.01 U13G

265 War Rosina Orton Birchfield Harriers 6.71 U13G

287 War Mica Quinn Rugby & Northampton AC 6.70 U13G

282 War Freya Liddington Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 6.22 U13G

285 War Anna Farrow Rugby & Northampton AC 5.56 U13G

292 War Evie Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.23 U13G

278 War Neva Bevan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 4.74 U13G

283 War Charlotte Bowers Rugby & Northampton AC 4.16 U13G

359 War Maya Evans Stratford-upon-Avon AC 8.78 U15G

358 War Maddie Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 7.42 U15G

368 War Lucy Smith Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.86 U15G

352 War Alice Parsons Leamington CAC 5.82 U15G
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F9 Hammer   All male age groups   

2 L&R Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 42.19 SenM

215 War Craig Murch Rugby & Northampton AC 66.96 SenM Breaks own record

248 War Matthew Ashbourne Leamington CAC 20.00 U13B Establishes record

317 War James Ward Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 25.63 U15B

432 War Patrick Price Rugby & Northampton AC 52.19 U20M

424 War Beau Morris Birchfield Harriers 49.93 U20M

426 War Jonathan Briggs BRAT 49.17 U20M

F10 Long Jump   U13 Boys   

33 L&R Luke Talbot Charnwood AC 4.23 U13B

32 L&R Luca Michalowski Charnwood AC 4.20 U13B

35 L&R Sam Cotton Saffron Athletics Club 4.11 U13B

39 L&R Oliver Orton Saffron Athletics Club 4.06 U13B

41 L&R Amani Thakker Saffron Athletics Club 3.84 U13B

38 L&R Dominic Magill Saffron Athletics Club 3.49 U13B

42 L&R Marcus Wright Saffron Athletics Club 3.42 U13B

36 L&R Daniel Eromosele Saffron Athletics Club 3.08 U13B

256 War Ollie Scott Rugby & Northampton AC 4.03 U13B

242 War Riordan Maye Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.97 U13B

253 War Sam Yates Nuneaton Harriers AC 3.67 U13B

263 War Riley Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.42 U13B

244 War Owen Perkins Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.39 U13B

F11 High Jump   U17Men, U20Men, SenMen   

4 L&R James Taylor Charnwood AC 2.00 SenM

144 L&R Calum Davies Leicester Coritanian AC 1.50 U17M

146 L&R Finlay Lacey Leicester Coritanian AC 1.45 U17M

216 War Andrew Reeves Rugby & Northampton AC 1.75 SenM

389 War Oliver Cresswell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.80 U17M

F12 Shot Put   U13 Boys, U15 Boys   

38 L&R Dominic Magill Saffron Athletics Club 5.16 U13B

36 L&R Daniel Eromosele Saffron Athletics Club 3.88 U13B

86 L&R Cephas Eromosele Saffron Athletics Club 5.80 U15B

248 War Matthew Ashbourne Leamington CAC 7.61 U13B

241 War Deago Archer-Jackson Birchfield Harriers 6.05 U13B

243 War Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 6.00 U13B

332 War Rhys Mahon Stratford-upon-Avon AC 7.88 U15B

318 War Fenton Bishop-Timings Rugby & Northampton AC 7.11 U15B

328 War Matthew Cumberworth Stratford-upon-Avon AC 6.80 U15B

F13 Discus   All male age groups   Includes Parallel Success

1001 Esx Joshua Bain Chelmsford AC 43.27 SenM (F37)

6 L&R Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanian AC 39.46 SenM

2 L&R Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 35.85 SenM

9 L&R Christopher Kay Leicester Coritanian AC 27.64 SenM

32 L&R Luca Michalowski Charnwood AC 16.07 U13B

143 L&R James Anderson Leicester Coritanian AC 46.18 U17M New record

220 War Tyrone Williams Birchfield Harriers 29.45 SenM (F37)

255 War Connor Cooke Rugby & Northampton AC 18.80 U13B

249 War Charlie Parsons Leamington CAC 13.19 U13B

321 War Callum Cooke Rugby & Northampton AC 30.81 U15B

317 War James Ward Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 24.42 U15B

318 War Fenton Bishop-Timings Rugby & Northampton AC 19.81 U15B

388 War Isaac Clayton Stratford-upon-Avon AC 30.68 U17M

426 War Jonathan Briggs BRAT 42.18 U20M
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F14 Long Jump   U15 Girls   

109 L&R Ellie Haynes Nuneaton Harriers AC 4.71 U15G

106 L&R Libby Fort Leicester Coritanian AC 4.13 U15G

108 L&R Sophie Williams Leicester Coritanian AC 3.92 U15G

102 L&R Mollie Swann Charnwood AC 3.91 U15G

363 War Barbora Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.86 U15G

368 War Lucy Smith Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.72 U15G

367 War Imogen Sheppard Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.64 U15G

342 War Caitlin Rodway Birchfield Harriers 4.40 U15G

337 War Amber Dunkley-Darby Birchfield Harriers 4.35 U15G

355 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC 4.18 U15G

372 War Ellie Harrison Worcester AC 4.03 U15G

361 War Anna Gionis Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.94 U15G

360 War Grace Fairweather Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.93 U15G

359 War Maya Evans Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.85 U15G

340 War Sophie Meehan Birchfield Harriers 3.74 U15G

354 War Charlotte Hey Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 3.63 U15G

366 War Gabriella Porter Stratford-upon-Avon AC 3.35 U15G

351 War Amelie Murat Leamington Athletics Academy nm U15G

F15 Shot Put   U17Women, U20Women, SenWomen   

24 L&R Eden Francis Leicester Coritanian AC 14.54 SenW

26 L&R Jody Ward Leicester Coritanian AC 6.64 SenW

155 L&R Kiera Canpolat Leicester Coritanian AC 11.53 U17W New record

157 L&R Takudzwa Dirikwe Leicester Coritanian AC 10.23 U17W

227 War Carol Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.05 SenW

237 War Paula Williams Stratford-upon-Avon AC 9.90 SenW

236 War Kate Whiston Solihull & Small Heath AC 8.30 SenW

231 War Sherri Smart Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 6.26 SenW

394 War Nichole Birmingham Birchfield Harriers 12.85 U17W New record

904 War Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 11.99 U17W

405 War Sophie Hunt Leamington CAC 11.27 U17W

399 War Imogen Reeves Birchfield Harriers 8.10 U17W

439 War Chrissie Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 9.04 U20W

F16 Javelin   U20Men, SenMen, U20Women, SenWomen   

500 L&R David Turner Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde AC 53.09 SenM

513 L&R Pedro Valle Vallines Leicester Coritanian AC 46.07 SenM

512 L&R Surjit Singh Leicester Coritanian AC 16.87 SenM

673 L&R Christopher Arnold Leicester Coritanian AC 52.11 U20M

672 L&R Ivan Tapper Charnwood AC 51.25 U20M

736 War Kerry Murch Rugby & Northampton AC 45.61 SenW New record

728 War Simone Huggins-Ward Coventry Godiva Harriers 44.01 SenW

731 War Mary Donaldson Leamington CAC 26.67 SenW

925 War Felicity Bee Birchfield Harriers 38.36 U20W

F17 High Jump   U13 Girls, U15 Girls   

559 L&R Rebecca Preece Charnwood AC 1.25 U13G 1st

557 L&R Lexie McLoughlin Charnwood AC 1.25 U13G 2nd

560 L&R Mar Ruiz-Monserrat Charnwood AC 1.05 U13G

615 L&R Ellie Haynes Nuneaton Harriers AC 1.45 U15G

788 War Rhiana Burrell Birchfield Harriers 1.40 U13G

805 War Evie Lowe Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.30 U13G

796 War Elsa Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 1.20 U13G equal 3rd

791 War Kamiya Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.20 U13G equal 3rd

804 War Eleanor Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.10 U13G

846 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC 1.40 U15G 1st

853 War Ellie Bryan Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.40 U15G 2nd

836 War Freya Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.30 U15G

856 War Maddie Clark Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.25 U15G

F18 Long Jump   U17Women, U20Women, SenWomen  

521 L&R Iona Magee Leicester Coritanian AC 4.62 SenW

522 L&R Jody Ward Leicester Coritanian AC 4.29 SenW

652 L&R Kitty Joseph-Blackler Charnwood AC 5.17 U17W

661 L&R Jennifer Ward Leicester Coritanian AC 4.02 U17W

655 L&R Tabitha Woolhouse Charnwood AC 3.81 U17W

690 L&R Caitlin Harding Leicester Coritanian AC 4.90 U20W

740 War Fleur O'Donohue Nuneaton Harriers AC 2.95 SenW (F20)

904 War Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 5.39 U17W

897 War Phoebe Naismith-White Leamington CAC 4.27 U17W

930 War Tia Alexander BRAT 5.39 U20W



Results of the County Championships of Leics Rutland AA and Warwickshire County AA

14/15th May 2016 at Saffron Lane Athletics Stadium, Leicester

F19 Long Jump   U17Men, U20Men, SenMen   Includes Parallel Success

506 L&R Solomon Jengwe Leicester Coritanian AC 5.32 SenM

643 L&R Josh Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins 4.39 U17M

679 L&R Rowan Powell Leicester Coritanian AC 6.96 U20M New record

1009 Staf Robert Pearsall Tipton Harriers 4.72 SenM (F20)

703 War Adam Lubin Birchfield Harriers 6.41 SenM

715 War Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC 6.16 SenM

711 War Rashpal Singh Coventry Godiva Harriers 3.80 SenM

884 War Jack Sumners Stratford-upon-Avon AC 6.43 U17M

872 War Elliot Kimber Coventry Godiva Harriers 6.16 U17M

883 War Isaac Sergeant Stratford-upon-Avon AC 4.10 U17M

922 War Elliott Walker Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 6.42 U20M

F20/21 Quadkids Howler and Long Jump - see separate results

F22 High Jump   U13 Boys, U15 Boys   

547 L&R Luca Michalowski Charnwood AC 1.30 U13B

594 L&R Daniel Kosmaczewski Saffron Athletics Club 1.45 U15B

778 War Lewis Gurney Rugby & Northampton AC 1.45 U13B 1st

772 War Stephen Bates Nuneaton Harriers AC 1.45 U13B 2nd

769 War Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.40 U13B

783 War Adam Farrow Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.35 U13B

781 War Oliver Calladine Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.25 U13B

786 War Caleb Spriggs Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.10 U13B

808 War Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 1.60 U15B 1st

828 War Rowan Love Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.60 U15B 2nd

821 War Adam Visram Cipolletta Solihull & Small Heath AC 1.50 U15B

812 War Alize Anderson Coventry Godiva Harriers nh U15B

592 War Dominic Dewes Rugby & Northampton AC nh U15B

822 War Joshua Angus Stratford-upon-Avon AC nh U15B

F23 Javelin   U13 Boys, U15 Boys, U17 Men   

583 L&R Sam Parrott Charnwood AC 29.64 U15B

783 War Adam Farrow Stratford-upon-Avon AC 25.62 U13B

787 War Oliver Wild Stratford-upon-Avon AC 20.66 U13B

782 War Ned Campbell Stratford-upon-Avon AC 15.32 U13B

814 War Thomas D'Souza Coventry Godiva Harriers 38.59 U15B

815 War Fenton Bishop-Timings Rugby & Northampton AC 34.83 U15B

822 War Joshua Angus Stratford-upon-Avon AC nm U15B

873 War Nathan Parker Coventry Godiva Harriers 45.15 U17M

876 War Thomas Lea Rugby & Northampton AC 42.38 U17M

882 War Daniel Hague Stratford-upon-Avon AC 40.51 U17M

F24/25 Quadkids Howler and Long Jump - see separate results

F26 Triple Jump   All females   

609 L&R Maya Blanco Leicester Coritanian AC 8.79 U15G

721 War Asnath Losala Birchfield Harriers 9.89 SenW

846 War Iola Grant Rugby & Northampton AC 9.36 U15G new record

861 War Imogen Sheppard Stratford-upon-Avon AC 9.34 U15G

849 War Georgina Woodward Rugby & Northampton AC 8.93 U15G

911 War Emily Madden Forman Stratford-upon-Avon AC 10.81 U17W

887 War Lemeyeh Isaaca Birchfield Harriers 9.93 U17W

926 War Emily Brown Birchfield Harriers 10.84 U20W

F27 Javelin   U13 Girls, U15 Girls, U17 Women   

693 L&R Sophie Hamilton Grantham AC 24.18 U13G

559 L&R Rebecca Preece Charnwood AC 20.36 U13G

620 L&R Esmee Esho Saffron Athletics Club 23.68 U15G

801 War Mica Quinn Rugby & Northampton AC 21.14 U13G

806 War Amy Cook Tamworth AC 19.35 U13G

797 War Zara Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 10.98 U13G

850 War Imogen Onions Solihull & Small Heath AC 28.98 U15G

845 War Jasmine Walker Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 24.98 U15G

842 War Lydia Mitchell Leamington CAC 24.02 U15G

849 War Georgina Woodward Rugby & Northampton AC 22.34 U15G

863 War Emily Wild Stratford-upon-Avon AC 21.46 U15G

837 War Aoife Carey Coventry Godiva Harriers 20.39 U15G

889 War Harriet Woodward Birchfield Harriers 35.27 U17W

908 War Tazmin Chape Stratford-upon-Avon AC 33.44 U17W

896 War Lauren Ashbourne Leamington CAC 25.57 U17W

904 War Ashleigh Bailey Solihull & Small Heath AC 24.05 U17W
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F28 Triple Jump   All males   

508 L&R Mitchel Kirby Leicester Coritanian AC 14.43 SenM

505 L&R Armani James Leicester Coritanian AC 14.31 SenM

506 L&R Solomon Jengwe Leicester Coritanian AC 10.74 SenM

645 L&R Thomas Woods Leicester Coritanian AC 11.77 U17M

715 War Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.81 SenM

707 War Jordan Foley BRAT 13.33 SenM

705 War Dheshan Pannala Birchfield Harriers 12.59 SenM

825 War Alex Evans Stratford-upon-Avon AC 10.31 U15B

828 War Rowan Love Stratford-upon-Avon AC 10.02 U15B

827 War Dion Love Stratford-upon-Avon AC 9.56 U15B

872 War Elliot Kimber Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.18 U17M

870 War Brandon Waltham Birchfield Harriers 12.25 U17M

921 War O'Briel Nyambayo Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.39 U20M



County Championships Quadkids

Saffron Lane 15th May 2016

75m sprint
Bib Athlete Club Gender Age perf pts

Girls Heat 1

541 Poppy Adkin Saffron Athletics Club G U11 12.05 49 L&R

533 Isabella Wrightam Hinckley RC G U11 12.19 48 L&R

537 Lily Muncie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 13.01 39 L&R

538 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins G U11 13.37 36 L&R

544 Eve Rowley Saffron Athletics Club G U11 13.75 33 L&R

528 Hannah Preece Charnwood AC G U11 13.77 33 L&R

Girls Heat 2

767 Maria Watkins Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 11.60 54 War

763 Leah Bowen Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 11.68 53 War

766 Maisie-Joy Spriggs Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 12.60 44 War

748 Charlotte Aghoghogbe Leamington CAC G U11 12.70 43 War

765 Olivia Robinson Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 12.90 41 War

747 Isabel Tovey Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 13.17 38 War

758 Milly Gallacher Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 13.23 38 War

755 Grace Colledge Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 13.95 30 War

Girls Heat 3

754 Charlotte Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC G U11 11.97 50 War

750 Hannah Cooper Leamington CAC G U11 11.98 50 War

745 Nora Szabo Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 12.28 48 War

764 Amelie Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 12.56 44 War

759 Tabitha Kimberley Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 12.97 40 War

742 Krista Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 13.11 38 War

760 Imogen Llewelyn Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 13.36 36 War

Boys Heat 1

527 Oliver Hawkins Charnwood AC B U11 11.68 53 L&R

530 Randall Yule Charnwood AC B U11 11.73 53 L&R

542 Kye Clarke-Myers Saffron Athletics Club B U11 12.45 45 L&R

535 Tobi Culver Ivanhoe Robins B U11 12.95 40 L&R

532 Finn White Harborough AC B U11 13.93 30 L&R



Boys Heat 2

545 Alexander Samuel Saffron Athletics Club B U11 11.55 54 L&R

534 Noah Bishop Ivanhoe Robins B U11 11.75 53 L&R

529 Charlie White Charnwood AC B U11 11.89 51 L&R

539 Alfred Waweru Leicester Coritanian AC B U11 11.92 50 L&R

546 Richard Brotherton Wreake & Soar Valley AC B U11 12.14 48 L&R

543 Alexander Magill Saffron Athletics Club B U11 12.35 46 L&R

Boys Heat 3

746 Rusciano Thomas-Riley Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 10.99 60 War

768 Charlie Whorrod Stratford-upon-Avon AC B U11 11.17 58 War

761 Lewis Spilletts Rugby & Northampton AC B U11 11.60 54 War

753 Santiago Tourtet Leamington CAC B U11 11.94 50 War

749 Sam Burt Leamington CAC B U11 12.19 48 War

752 Benjamin Putt Leamington CAC B U11 12.25 48 War

743 Hayden North Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 12.84 41 War



Howler

U11 Girls

Bib Athlete Club Gender Age perf pts

538 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins G U11 27.03 54 L&R

541 Poppy Adkin Saffron Athletics Club G U11 24.31 48 L&R

745 Nora Szabo Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 21.80 43 War

533 Isabella Wrightam Hinckley RC G U11 18.37 36 L&R

537 Lily Muncie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 18.25 36 L&R

763 Leah Bowen Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 17.44 34 War

767 Maria Watkins Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 17.00 34 War

754 Charlotte Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC G U11 16.95 33 War

536 Ella Merrie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 16.32 32 L&R

742 Krista Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 16.23 32 War

747 Isabel Tovey Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 15.88 31 War

528 Hannah Preece Charnwood AC G U11 13.43 26 L&R

750 Hannah Cooper Leamington CAC G U11 12.73 25 War

765 Olivia Robinson Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 12.00 24 War

764 Amelie Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 11.58 23 War

755 Grace Colledge Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 11.58 23 War

766 Maisie-Joy Spriggs Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 10.47 20 War

760 Imogen Llewelyn Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 10.18 20 War

759 Tabitha Kimberley Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 9.68 19 War

748 Charlotte Aghoghogbe Leamington CAC G U11 9.32 18 War

544 Eve Rowley Saffron Athletics Club G U11 7.62 15 L&R

758 Milly Gallacher Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 5.94 11 War



Boys year 3/4

Bib Athlete Club Gender Age perf pts

532 Finn White Harborough AC B U11 34.41 68 L&R

768 Charlie Whorrod Stratford-upon-Avon AC B U11 31.15 62 War

529 Charlie White Charnwood AC B U11 26.38 52 L&R

761 Lewis Spilletts Rugby & Northampton AC B U11 24.23 48 War

752 Benjamin Putt Leamington CAC B U11 23.58 47 War

527 Oliver Hawkins Charnwood AC B U11 23.51 47 L&R

542 Kye Clarke-Myers Saffron Athletics Club B U11 22.12 44 L&R

546 Richard Brotherton Wreake & Soar Valley AC B U11 21.16 42 L&R

543 Alexander Magill Saffron Athletics Club B U11 20.55 41 L&R

530 Randall Yule Charnwood AC B U11 20.44 40 L&R

534 Noah Bishop Ivanhoe Robins B U11 17.73 35 L&R

539 Alfred Waweru Leicester Coritanian AC B U11 17.29 34 L&R

746 Rusciano Thomas-Riley Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 16.59 33 War

753 Santiago Tourtet Leamington CAC B U11 15.73 31 War

749 Sam Burt Leamington CAC B U11 15.17 30 War

545 Alexander Samuel Saffron Athletics Club B U11 13.27 26 L&R

743 Hayden North Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 12.97 25 War

535 Tobi Culver Ivanhoe Robins B U11 10.39 20 L&R



Long Jump

Girls

Bib Athlete Club Gender Age perf pts

763 Leah Bowen Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 3.46 52 War

541 Poppy Adkin Saffron Athletics Club G U11 3.39 49 L&R

754 Charlotte Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC G U11 3.13 41 War

764 Amelie Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 3.10 40 War

745 Nora Szabo Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.99 36 War

750 Hannah Cooper Leamington CAC G U11 2.79 29 War

760 Imogen Llewelyn Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.77 29 War

536 Ella Merrie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.72 27 L&R

528 Hannah Preece Charnwood AC G U11 2.69 26 L&R

747 Isabel Tovey Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.69 26 War

748 Charlotte Aghoghogbe Leamington CAC G U11 2.69 26 War

537 Lily Muncie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.68 26 L&R

765 Olivia Robinson Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.66 25 War

759 Tabitha Kimberley Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.60 23 War

533 Isabella Wrightam Hinckley RC G U11 2.55 21 L&R

538 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.53 21 L&R

767 Maria Watkins Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.53 21 War

742 Krista Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.11 7 War

544 Eve Rowley Saffron Athletics Club G U11 2.08 6 L&R

758 Milly Gallacher Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.03 4 War

766 Maisie-Joy Spriggs Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.02 4 War

755 Grace Colledge Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 1.93 1 War



Boys

Bib Athlete Club Gender Age perf pts

545 Alexander Samuel Saffron Athletics Club B U11 3.39 49 L&R

530 Randall Yule Charnwood AC B U11 3.34 48 L&R

768 Charlie Whorrod Stratford-upon-Avon AC B U11 3.34 48 War

746 Rusciano Thomas-Riley Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 3.31 47 War

539 Alfred Waweru Leicester Coritanian AC B U11 3.29 46 L&R

543 Alexander Magill Saffron Athletics Club B U11 3.21 43 L&R

527 Oliver Hawkins Charnwood AC B U11 3.12 40 L&R

761 Lewis Spilletts Rugby & Northampton AC B U11 3.12 40 War

529 Charlie White Charnwood AC B U11 3.09 39 L&R

542 Kye Clarke-Myers Saffron Athletics Club B U11 3.02 37 L&R

535 Tobi Culver Ivanhoe Robins B U11 2.97 35 L&R

749 Sam Burt Leamington CAC B U11 2.86 32 War

546 Richard Brotherton Wreake & Soar Valley AC B U11 2.85 31 L&R

753 Santiago Tourtet Leamington CAC B U11 2.73 27 War

534 Noah Bishop Ivanhoe Robins B U11 2.55 21 L&R

752 Benjamin Putt Leamington CAC B U11 2.52 20 War

532 Finn White Harborough AC B U11 2.49 19 L&R

743 Hayden North Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 2.26 12 War



600m Run

Bib Athlete Club Gender Age perf pts

Girls Heat 1

541 Poppy Adkin Saffron Athletics Club G U11 2.01.47 68 L&R

754 Charlotte Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC G U11 2.02.71 67 War

533 Isabella Wrightam Hinckley RC G U11 2.10.79 59 L&R

764 Amelie Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.14.99 55 War

544 Eve Rowley Saffron Athletics Club G U11 2.17.34 52 L&R

745 Nora Szabo Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.18.42 51 War

537 Lily Muncie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.18.50 51 L&R

758 Milly Gallacher Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.26.55 43 War

747 Isabel Tovey Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.27.61 42 War

536 Ella Merrie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.28.84 41 L&R

538 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.30.54 39 L&R

528 Hannah Preece Charnwood AC G U11 2.43.72 26 L&R

Girls Heat 2

763 Leah Bowen Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.06.09 63 War

767 Maria Watkins Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.15.65 54 War

750 Hannah Cooper Leamington CAC G U11 2.17.13 52 War

766 Maisie-Joy Spriggs Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.18.20 51 War

765 Olivia Robinson Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.19.59 50 War

742 Krista Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.21.25 48 War

748 Charlotte Aghoghogbe Leamington CAC G U11 2.31.58 38 War

760 Imogen Llewelyn Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.31.60 38 War

759 Tabitha Kimberley Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.35.58 34 War

755 Grace Colledge Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.36.26 33 War

Boys Heat 1

542 Kye Clarke-Myers Saffron Athletics Club B U11 1.57.80 72 L&R

530 Randall Yule Charnwood AC B U11 2.00.15 69 L&R

546 Richard Brotherton Wreake & Soar Valley AC B U11 2.03.13 66 L&R

539 Alfred Waweru Leicester Coritanian AC B U11 2.09.99 60 L&R

527 Oliver Hawkins Charnwood AC B U11 2.11.57 58 L&R

545 Alexander Samuel Saffron Athletics Club B U11 2.12.58 57 L&R

534 Noah Bishop Ivanhoe Robins B U11 2.12.93 57 L&R

535 Tobi Culver Ivanhoe Robins B U11 2.14.46 55 L&R

529 Charlie White Charnwood AC B U11 2.20.33 49 L&R



Boys Heat 2

749 Sam Burt Leamington CAC B U11 2.01.83 68 War

743 Hayden North Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 2.02.61 67 War

543 Alexander Magill Saffron Athletics Club B U11 2.02.66 67 L&R

746 Rusciano Thomas-Riley Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 2.04.66 65 War

761 Lewis Spilletts Rugby & Northampton AC B U11 2.05.02 64 War

768 Charlie Whorrod Stratford-upon-Avon AC B U11 2.11.02 58 War

753 Santiago Tourtet Leamington CAC B U11 2.12.51 57 War

752 Benjamin Putt Leamington CAC B U11 2.12.82 57 War

532 Finn White Harborough AC B U11 2.22.90 47 L&R



Overall results

Bib Athlete Club Gender Age Long Jump LJ pts Howler How pts 75m 75m pts 600m 600m pts tot pts

Quadkids Girls from L&R

541 Poppy Adkin Saffron Athletics Club G U11 3.39 49 24.31 48 12.05 49 2.01.47 68 214

533 Isabella Wrightam Hinckley RC G U11 2.55 21 18.37 36 12.19 48 2.10.79 59 164

537 Lily Muncie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.68 26 18.25 36 13.01 39 2.18.50 51 152

538 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.53 21 27.03 54 13.37 36 2.30.54 39 150

528 Hannah Preece Charnwood AC G U11 2.69 26 13.43 26 13.77 33 2.43.72 26 111

544 Eve Rowley Saffron Athletics Club G U11 2.08 6 7.62 15 13.75 33 2.17.34 52 106

536 Ella Merrie Ivanhoe Robins G U11 2.72 27 16.32 32 2.28.84 41 100

Quadkids Boys from L&R

530 Randall Yule Charnwood AC B U11 3.34 48 20.44 40 11.73 53 2.00.15 69 210

542 Kye Clarke-Myers Saffron Athletics Club B U11 3.02 37 22.12 44 12.45 45 1.57.80 72 198

527 Oliver Hawkins Charnwood AC B U11 3.12 40 23.51 47 11.68 53 2.11.57 58 198

543 Alexander Magill Saffron Athletics Club B U11 3.21 43 20.55 41 12.35 46 2.02.66 67 197

529 Charlie White Charnwood AC B U11 3.09 39 26.38 52 11.89 51 2.20.33 49 191

539 Alfred Waweru Leicester Coritanian AC B U11 3.29 46 17.29 34 11.92 50 2.09.99 60 190

546 Richard Brotherton Wreake & Soar Valley AC B U11 2.85 31 21.16 42 12.14 48 2.03.13 66 187

545 Alexander Samuel Saffron Athletics Club B U11 3.39 49 13.27 26 11.55 54 2.12.58 57 186

534 Noah Bishop Ivanhoe Robins B U11 2.55 21 17.73 35 11.75 53 2.12.93 57 166

532 Finn White Harborough AC B U11 2.49 19 34.41 68 13.93 30 2.22.90 47 164

535 Tobi Culver Ivanhoe Robins B U11 2.97 35 10.39 20 12.95 40 2.14.46 55 150



Quadkids Girls from War

763 Leah Bowen Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 3.46 52 17.44 34 11.68 53 2.06.09 63 202

754 Charlotte Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield AC G U11 3.13 41 16.95 33 11.97 50 2.02.71 67 191

745 Nora Szabo Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.99 36 21.80 43 12.28 48 2.18.42 51 178

767 Maria Watkins Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.53 21 17.00 34 11.60 54 2.15.65 54 163

764 Amelie Cate Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 3.10 40 11.58 23 12.56 44 2.14.99 55 162

750 Hannah Cooper Leamington CAC G U11 2.79 29 12.73 25 11.98 50 2.17.13 52 156

765 Olivia Robinson Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.66 25 12.00 24 12.90 41 2.19.59 50 140

747 Isabel Tovey Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.69 26 15.88 31 13.17 38 2.27.61 42 137

742 Krista Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers G U11 2.11 7 16.23 32 13.11 38 2.21.25 48 125

748 Charlotte Aghoghogbe Leamington CAC G U11 2.69 26 9.32 18 12.70 43 2.31.58 38 125

760 Imogen Llewelyn Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.77 29 10.18 20 13.36 36 2.31.60 38 123

766 Maisie-Joy Spriggs Stratford-upon-Avon AC G U11 2.02 4 10.47 20 12.60 44 2.18.20 51 119

759 Tabitha Kimberley Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.60 23 9.68 19 12.97 40 2.35.58 34 116

758 Milly Gallacher Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 2.03 4 5.94 11 13.23 38 2.26.55 43 96

755 Grace Colledge Rugby & Northampton AC G U11 1.93 1 11.58 23 13.95 30 2.36.26 33 87

Quadkids Boys from War

768 Charlie Whorrod Stratford-upon-Avon AC B U11 3.34 48 31.15 62 11.17 58 2.11.02 58 226

761 Lewis Spilletts Rugby & Northampton AC B U11 3.12 40 24.23 48 11.60 54 2.05.02 64 206

746 Rusciano Thomas-Riley Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 3.31 47 16.59 33 10.99 60 2.04.66 65 205

749 Sam Burt Leamington CAC B U11 2.86 32 15.17 30 12.19 48 2.01.83 68 178

752 Benjamin Putt Leamington CAC B U11 2.52 20 23.58 47 12.25 48 2.12.82 57 172

753 Santiago Tourtet Leamington CAC B U11 2.73 27 15.73 31 11.94 50 2.12.51 57 165

743 Hayden North Coventry Godiva Harriers B U11 2.26 12 12.97 25 12.84 41 2.02.61 67 145


